Digital temperature
and process controllers
• Feature-rich and high speed temperature controller
• User-friendly set-up and operation
• Programmable types for processing applications
E5_C Series
industrial.omron.eu/e5_c
32 E5_C Series

• Useful alarm and diagnosis functions for secure operation
• Practical timer and logic operation functions eliminating the need of a PLC
Ordering information
E5CC (all models 3 auxiliary outputs)
Note: As well as these models other models are available on request. Please contact the local sales office for special requests.
Output Option No. Fixed option Order code
110-240 VAC 24 VAC/VDC
Out1: Relay
Out2: non
– – E5CC-RX3A5M-000 E5CC-RX3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-RX3A5M-001 E5CC-RX3D5M-001
003 Communication 3-phase heater alarm E5CC-RX3A5M-003 E5CC-RX3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-RX3A5M-005 E5CC-RX3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-RX3A5M-006 E5CC-RX3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-RX3A5M-007 E5CC-RX3D5M-007
Out1: Voltage (pulse)
Out2: non
– – E5CC-QX3A5M-000 E5CC-QX3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-QX3A5M-001 E5CC-QX3D5M-001
003 Communication 3-phase heater alarm E5CC-QX3A5M-003 E5CC-QX3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-QX3A5M-005 E5CC-QX3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-QX3A5M-006 E5CC-QX3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-QX3A5M-007 E5CC-QX3D5M-007
Out1: Voltage (pulse)
Out2: Voltage (pulse)
– – E5CC-QQ3A5M-000 E5CC-QQ3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-QQ3A5M-001 E5CC-QQ3D5M-001
003 Communication 3-phase heater alarm E5CC-QQ3A5M-003 E5CC-QQ3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-QQ3A5M-005 E5CC-QQ3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-QQ3A5M-006 E5CC-QQ3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-QQ3A5M-007 E5CC-QQ3D5M-007
Out1: Linear current
Out2: non
– – E5CC-CX3A5M-000 E5CC-CX3D5M-000
004 Event input 2,
Communication
E5CC-CX3A5M-004 E5CC-CX3D5M-004
005 Event input 4 E5CC-CX3A5M-005 E5CC-CX3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-CX3A5M-006 E5CC-CX3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-CX3A5M-007 E5CC-CX3D5M-007
Out1: Linear current
Out2: Voltage (pulse)
– – E5CC-CQ3A5M-000 E5CC-CQ3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-CQ3A5M-001 E5CC-CQ3D5M-001
003 Communication 3-phase heater alarm E5CC-CQ3A5M-003 E5CC-CQ3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-CQ3A5M-005 E5CC-CQ3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-CQ3A5M-006 E5CC-CQ3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,

E5GC (models with 0, 1 or 2 auxiliary outputs)
E5DC (models with 0 or 2 auxiliary outputs)
Output Terminal type Option No Fixed option Order code
110-240 VAC 24 VAC/VDC
Out 1: Relay Screw terminals
(with cover)
– – E5GC-RXOA6M-OOO E5GC-RXOD6M-OOO
E5GC-RX1A6M-OOO E5GC-RX106M-OOO
E5GC-RX2A6M-OOO E5GC-RX206M-OOO
015 Communication E5GC-RX1A6M-015 E5GC-RX106M-015
E5GC-RX2A6M-015 E5GC-RX206M-015
016 Event input 1 E5GC-RX2A6M-016 E5GC-RX206M-016
023 Heater Burnout SSR defect detection E5GC-RX2A6M-023 E5GC-RX206M-023
024 Event input 2 E5GC-RX1A6M-024 E5GC-RX106M-024
Screwless clamp terminal – – E5GC-RXOACM-OOO E5GC-RXODCM-OOO
E5GC-RX1ACM-OOO E5GC-RX1DCM-OOO
E5GC-RX2ACM-OOO ESGC-RX2DCM-OOO
015 Communication E5GC-RX1ACM-015 E5GC-RX1DCM-015
ESGC-RX2ACM-015 E5GC-RX2DCM-015
016 Event input 1 ESGC-RX2ACM-016 ESGC-RXZDCM-016
023 Heater Burnout SSR defect detection ESGC-RX2ACM-023 ESGC-RXZDCM-023
024 Event input 2 ESGC-RX1ACM-024 ESGC-RX1DCM-024
Out 1: Voltage (pulse) Screw terminals
(with cover)
– – E5GC-OXOA6M-OOO E5GC-OXOD6M-OOO
E5GC-OX1A6M-OOO E5GC-OX106M-OOO
E5GC-OX2A6M-OOO E5GC-OX206M-OOO
015 Communication E5GC-OX1A6M-015 E5GC-OX106M-015
E5GC-OX2A6M-015 E5GC-OX206M-015
016 Event input 1 E5GC-OX2A6M-016 E5GC-OX206M-016
023 Heater Burnout SSR defect detection E5GC-OX2A6M-023 E5GC-OX206M-023
024 Event input 2 E5GC-OX1A6M-024 E5GC-OX106M-024
Screwless clamp terminal – – E5GC-OXOACM-OOO E5GC-OXODCM-OOO
E5GC-OX1ACM-OOO E5GC-OX1DCM-OOO
ESGC-OX2ACM-OOO ESGC-OX2DCM-OOO
015 Communication E5GC-OX1ACM-015 E5GC-OX1DCM-015
E5GC-OX2ACM-015 E5GC-OX2DCM-015
016 Event input 1 ESGC-OX2ACM-016 ESGC-OX2DCM-016
023 Heater Burnout SSR defect detection ESGC-OX2ACM-023 ESGC-OX2DCM-023
024 Event input 2 ESGC-OX1ACM-024 ESGC-OX1DCM-024
Out 1: Liner current Screw terminals
(with cover)
– – E5GC-CXOA6M-OOO E5GC-CXOD6M-OOO
E5GC-CX1A6M-OOO E5GC-CX106M-OOO
E5GC-CX2A6M-OOO E5GC-CX206M-OOO
015 Communication E5GC-CX1A6M-015 E5GC-CX106M-015
E5GC-CX2A6M-015 E5GC-CX206M-015
016 Event input 1 E5GC-CX2A6M-016 E5GC-CX206M-016
024 Event input 2 E5GC-CX1A6M-024 E5GC-CX106M-024
Screwless clamp terminal – – ESGC-CXOACM-000 ESGC-CXODCM-000
E5GC-CX1ACM-OOO E5GC-CX10CM-OOO
E5GC-CX2ACM-OOO E5GC-CX20CM-OOO
015 Communication E5GC-CX1ACM-015 E5GC-CX10CM-015
E5GC-CX2ACM-015 E5GC-CX20CM-015
016 Event input 1 E5GC-CX2ACM-016 E5GC-CX20CM-016
024 Event input 2 E5GC-CX1ACM-024 E5GC-CX10CM-024
Output Option No Fixed option Order code
110-240 VAC 24 VAC/VDC
Out1: Relay – – E5DC-RX2ASM-000 E5DC-RX2DSM-000
002 Communication,
Heater Burnout SSR defect detection
E5DC-RX2ASM-002 E5DC-RX2DSM-002
015 Communication E5DC-RX0ASM-015*1
*1 Auxiliary outputs are not possible for these models.
E5DC-RX0DSM-015*1
017 Event Input 1,
Heater Burnout SSR defect detection
E5DC-RX2ASM-017 E5DC-RX2DSM-017
Out1: Voltage (pulse) – – E5DC-QX2ASM-000 E5DC-QX2DSM-000
002 Communication,
Heater Burnout SSR defect detection
E5DC-QX2ASM-002 E5DC-QX2DSM-002
015 Communication E5DC-QX0ASM-015*1 E5DC-QX0DSM-015*1
017 Event Input 1,
Heater Burnout SSR defect detection
E5DC-QX2ASM-017 E5DC-QX2DSM-017
Out1: Linear curent – – E5DC-CX2ASM-000 E5DC-CX2DSM-000
015 Communication E5DC-CX0ASM-015*1 E5DC-CX0DSM-015*1
015 Communication E5DC-CX2ASM-015 E5DC-CX2DSM-015
016 Event Input 1 E5DC-CX2ASM-016 E5DC-CX2DSM-016
E5_C_rev05_EN.fm  Seite 10  Donnerstag, 30. Oktober 2014  10:40 10
E5_C General purpose temperature controllers
11
E5_C optional tools

• “Segment Jump” allows users to move directly to the specified segment reducing
programming time and increase production throughput.
Ordering information
E5CC-T
E5AC-T/E5EC-T
Input Output Alarms HB*1 alarm & SSR*2
defect detection
*1 HB = Heater burnout
*2 SSR = Solid state relay
Comm. (RS-485) Event Input Transfer
output
Order code
100 to 240 VAC 24 VAC/VDC
Temperature sensor/
analog
Out 1: Relay
Out 2: None
3 – – – – E5CC-TRX3A5M-000 E5CC-TRX3D5M-000
1 2 E5CC-TRX3A5M-001 E5CC-TRX3D5M-001
2*3
*3 3-Phase heater burnout alarm
1 – E5CC-TRX3A5M-003 E5CC-TRX3D5M-003
– 2 E5CC-TRX3A5M-004 E5CC-TRX3D5M-004
– 4 E5CC-TRX3A5M-005 E5CC-TRX3D5M-005
2 Y E5CC-TRX3A5M-006 E5CC-TRX3D5M-006
Out 1: Voltage (pulse)
Out 2: None
– – E5CC-TQX3A5M-000 E5CC-TQX3D5M-000
1 2 E5CC-TQX3A5M-001 E5CC-TQX3D5M-001
2*3 1 – E5CC-TQX3A5M-003 E5CC-TQX3D5M-003
– 2 E5CC-TQX3A5M-004 E5CC-TQX3D5M-004
– 4 E5CC-TQX3A5M-005 E5CC-TQX3D5M-005
2 Y E5CC-TQX3A5M-006 E5CC-TQX3D5M-006
Out 1: Current linear
Out 2: None
– – E5CC-TCX3A5M-000 E5CC-TCX3D5M-000
1 2 E5CC-TCX3A5M-004 E5CC-TCX3D5M-004
– 4 E5CC-TCX3A5M-005 E5CC-TCX3D5M-005
2 Y E5CC-TCX3A5M-006 E5CC-TCX3D5M-006
Out 1: Voltage (pulse)
Out 2: Voltage (pulse)
– – E5CC-TQQ3A5M-000 E5CC-TQQ3D5M-000
1 2 E5CC-TQQ3A5M-001 E5CC-TQQ3D5M-001
2*3 1 – E5CC-TQQ3A5M-003 E5CC-TQQ3D5M-003
– 2 E5CC-TQQ3A5M-004 E5CC-TQQ3D5M-004
– 4 E5CC-TQQ3A5M-005 E5CC-TQQ3D5M-005
2 Y E5CC-TQQ3A5M-006 E5CC-TQQ3D5M-006
Out 1: Current linear
Out 2: Voltage (pulse)
– – E5CC-TCQ3A5M-000 E5CC-TCQ3D5M-000
1 2 E5CC-TCQ3A5M-004 E5CC-TCQ3D5M-004
– 4 E5CC-TCQ3A5M-005 E5CC-TCQ3D5M-005
2 Y E5CC-TCQ3A5M-006 E5CC-TCQ3D5M-006
Input Output Alarms HB*1 alarm & SSR*2
defect detection
*1 HB = Heater burnout
*2 SSR = Solid state relay